
SFP transceiver module

TRx 1310 nm

Single mode fiber

UPC duplex LC connector

Maximum 20 km

1.25Gb/s - 1000Base-LX

SFP transceiver module

TRx 1310 nm

Single mode fiber

LC Duplex connector

Maximum 20 km

1.25Gb/s - 1000Base-LX

SFP-1310-20SMF-LC



Specifications

Wavelength TRx 1310 nm

Fiber type Single mode

Connector type LC Duplex

Polishing Type UPC

Maximum cable distance 20 km

Data Link Up to 1.25Gb/s

Ethernet 1000Base-LX

Compatibility Generic and with Ruijie devices

Operating temperature 0° C ~ 70° C


